

IONIA COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT
 CONTRACT # 25-17 HMA PAVING
 FRIDAY, FEBUARY 17, 2025 @ 11:00 A.M.

TABULATION

	2025	Unit	MICHIGAN PAVING		CAPITAL ASPHALT		RIETH-RILEY		Leavitt & Starck	
	EST. QTY		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Traffic Control	18	Ea	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 138,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 351,000.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 183,600.00
Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	1,000	Syd	\$ 6.25	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40,000.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	2,000	Syd	\$ 2.85	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5.82	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 9,800.00
Pavt, Rem	100	Syd	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.45	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	16,550	Syd	\$ 2.29	\$ 37,899.50	\$ 1.53	\$ 25,321.50	\$ 2.18	\$ 36,079.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 52,960.00
HMA 5EL or HMA, 36A (wedding/skip paving)	500	Ton	\$ 125.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 89.95	\$ 44,975.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 92,500.00
HMA 4EL or HMA, 3C (base course)	1,500	Ton	\$ 92.15	\$ 138,225.00	\$ 79.88	\$ 119,820.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 127,500.00	\$ 119.90	\$ 179,850.00
HMA, 4EL, HMA, 4C or HMA, 13A (top course)	36,500	Ton	\$ 93.35	\$ 3,407,275.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 2,664,500.00	\$ 80.30	\$ 2,930,950.00	\$ 117.21	\$ 4,278,165.00
HMA Valley Gutter	500	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00
HMA Spillway	2	Ea	\$ 152.75	\$ 305.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
HMA Approach (driveways)	500	Ton	\$ 146.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 107.50	\$ 53,750.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 92,500.00
Approach, CI II	200	Ton	\$ 37.10	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 37.10	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
Shld, CI II	5,000	Ton	\$ 37.10	\$ 185,500.00	\$ 25.35	\$ 126,750.00	\$ 37.10	\$ 185,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375,000.00
Riprap, Plain	10	Syd	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
Slope Restoration	5,000	Syd	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00
Edge Trimming	3,060	Ft	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,600.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Concrete, 6in	80	Syd	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 129.80	\$ 10,384.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 9,200.00
Paved Ditch, HMA	40	Syd	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00
Dr Structure, 24 inch dia, Leaching	4	Ea	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type G	4	Ea	\$ 435.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Payment Terms			Bid Bond of 5% of Bid \$Total			Bid Bond of 5% of Bid \$Total				
						Net 30 Days				
			TOTALS: \$ 4,111,455.00	TOTALS: \$ 3,097,511.50	TOTALS: \$ 3,816,933.00	TOTALS: \$ 5,416,195.00				

Board Action 1/28/2025: Award to lowest bidder